
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                       Through January 2015 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       535         1,254          17,965                2               80         19,834 
    Central Valley  (367)       525         2,004          14,318                5              106         16,953 
    East Bay        (380)       432         1,215          15,879                2              148         17,674 
    Eastern LA      (373)       288         1,205           8,985                0               20         10,498 
    Far Northern    (363)       204           507           6,355                0               24          7,090 
    Golden Gate     (361)       389           984           7,362                7              123          8,858 
    Harbor          (375)       308         1,554          10,021                0               41         11,924 
    Inland          (369)       776         3,351          25,199                7               33         29,359 
    Kern            (372)       309           655           6,816                0               54          7,834 
    Lanterman       (360)       284         1,205           7,653                0               19          9,161 
    North Bay       (371)       346           772           7,033                0              101          8,252 
    North LA        (378)       938         2,523          17,874                2               51         21,386 
    Orange County   (368)       370         2,587          15,842              100               83         18,882 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       149           203           2,983                1                7          3,342 
    San Andreas     (365)       467         1,844          12,982               11               20         15,313 
    San Diego       (362)       707         2,406          19,800                8               74         22,987 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       315         1,554          10,499                0               22         12,390 
    South Central   (374)       406         1,029          11,145                9               63         12,643 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       442         2,377          10,081                0               28         12,928 
    Valley Mountain (377)       405         1,475           9,921               29               26         11,827 
    Westside        (376)       232           934           6,891                0               24          8,081 
  
    Totals:                   8,827        31,638         245,604              183            1,147        287,216 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,203 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,095 
    * 1,166 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Wednesday, February 4, 2015 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201502.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                     Through January 2015 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           256             1,254          80           9               107             1,706 
  Central Valley  (367)           237             2,004          49           9                69             2,368 
  East Bay        (380)           187             1,215          57           6                81             1,546 
  Eastern LA      (373)           117             1,205           5           1                13             1,341 
  Far Northern    (363)            31               507           0           0                18               556 
  Golden Gate     (361)           237               984          79          11                21             1,332 
  Harbor          (375)           125             1,554           5           3                31             1,718 
  Inland          (369)           421             3,351          99           0                23             3,894 
  Kern            (372)           135               655          64          62                18               934 
  Lanterman       (360)           119             1,205          56           0                54             1,434 
  North Bay       (371)           225               772          60           2                20             1,079 
  North LA        (378)           430             2,523          45          10               105             3,113 
  Orange County   (368)           171             2,587          11           0               104             2,873 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            66               203          19           8                 0               296 
  San Andreas     (365)           267             1,844          34           5                 6             2,156 
  San Diego       (362)           365             2,406           4           2               149             2,926 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           108             1,554          98          33                75             1,868 
  South Central   (374)            93             1,029         101          17               110             1,350 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           281             2,377          34           0                37             2,729 
  Valley Mountain (377)           214             1,475          52           2                 5             1,748 
  Westside        (376)           118               934          33           1                49             1,135 
  
  Totals:                       4,203            31,638         985         181             1,095            38,102 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Wednesday, February 4, 2015 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201502.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


